KULUPLERARASI KROS LiGi FINAL YARISMALARI - Kusadasi/Aydin
Yarisma Sonuglari

NI Fep

BUYUK KADINLAR

Sira G.No
1 607
2 608
3 610
4 291
5 609
6 1668
7 605
8 1642
9 292
10 649
11 645
12 290
13 1641
14 294
15 479
16 1662
17 146
18 1663
19 476
20 644
21 646
22 475
23 648
24 1280
25 144
26 580
27 1098
28 1509
29 1282
30 581
31 584
32 1279
33 583
34 1627
35 958
36 1063
37 142
38 1655
39 478
40 477
41 963
42 1643
43 753
44 1510
45 1629
46 1511
47 1624
48 582
49 752
50 1281
51 751
52 960
53 961
54 145
55 1065
- 293
- 1066
- 1062
- 962
- 1099
- 1283
- 1508
- 1625
- 1626
- 1630
- 1628
- 959
- 647

Adi ve Soyadi
OZLEM KAYA

ESMA AYDEMIR
GULCAN MINGIR
SEVILAY EYTEMIS
BURCU BUYUKBEZGIN
TUGBA KOYUNCU
BAHAR DOGAN
NIiLAY ESEN
UMMUHAN KARAGADIR
SEYMA YILDIZ
MEHTAP SIZMAZ
FATMA HACIKOYLU
SEBAHAT AKPINAR
YASEMIN CAN
SUNAKILIG
SUHEYLA ADIYAMAN
ZEKIYE GELIL
HULYA BASTUG
ELIF TOZLU

FUNDA ERDOGAN
LUTFIYE KAYA
DEMET DING

NARIN SAGLAM
EMINE BASTUG
DERYA KAYA
GAMZE KARAASLAN
DERYA DEMIRAL
DILEK BAL

OZGE SERIN

HULYA MUMCU
RAHIME KOGER
DAMLA AGAT
MERVE SUME

MINE ATES
AYBENIZ MUTA
GULFIDAN TIMURTAS
AYSE KAPLAN
FIKRIYE DILEG

GUL GEMICI

ESRA EMRE

RABIA YAKICI
HASRETHAN KARACA
ASU GULTEKIN
SULTAN TOP
RUKIYE ARSLAN
PELIN AVCI

ZAHIDE AKYILDIZ
KUBRA TURE
MEVLA YILDIZ
NESLIHAN NAYIR
MELTEM ATES
ESRA SULTAN YESILBEL
LEYLA TARHAN
HAMIDE GELIK
KUBRA KAYMAZ
YAGMUR TARHAN
SONGUL KAYA
DILARA ONER
MELEK OKUMUS
FIGEN ASIK

SULE AGAT

CAGLA ONEN
ZEYNEP KOTAN
AYTEN ASLAN
NESRIN DEMIR
BUSRA AYDIN

AYSE NUR MORBEL
MIRAY GUR

D.Yili

15.
20.
20.
03.
21.
16.
01.
03.
10.
09.
18.
03.
02.
01.
15.
10.
15.
07.
01.
06.
1.
21.
22.
15.
10.
01.
15.
02.
19.
12.
19.
02.
20.
01.
01.
01.
01.
28.
10.
29.
30.
30.
01.
28.
01.
12.
30.
1.
13.
12.
20.
28.
12.
19.
17.
06.
01.
13.
15.
18.
15.
30.
28.
07.
01.
01.
07.
03.

. 1991
. 1990
. 1993
. 1993
. 1989
. 1991
. 1992
. 1987
. 1993
. 1987
. 1978
. 1984
. 1974
. 1992
. 1993
. 1988
. 1993
. 1988
. 1990
. 1993
. 1971
. 1990
. 1987
. 1996
. 1994
. 1996
. 1993
. 1992
. 1996
. 1993
. 1996
. 1993
. 1993
. 1995
. 1986
. 1994
. 1992
. 1997
. 1993
. 1994
. 1993
. 1994
. 1979
. 1994
. 1997
. 1994
. 1993
. 1994
. 1989
. 1992
. 1993
. 1995
. 1993
. 1992
. 1993
. 1991
. 1997
. 1994
. 1995
. 1992
. 1994
. 1993
. 1994
. 1991
. 1995
. 1997
. 1995
. 1989

Kuliibii

ISTANBUL-USKUDAR BLD.S .KLB.
ISTANBUL-USKUDAR BLD.S.KLB.
ISTANBUL-USKUDAR BLD.S.KLB.
BURSA-B.S.BLD.SPOR
ISTANBUL-USKUDAR BLD.S.KLB.
ANTALYA

ISTANBUL-USKUDAR BLD.S.KLB.
MERSIN-MESKi SPOR
BURSA-B.S.BLD.SPOR
ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS J.K.
ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS J.K.
BURSA-B.S.BLD.SPOR
ISTANBUL-USKUDAR BLD.S.KLB.
BURSA-B.S.BLD.SPOR
ESKISEHIR-ANADOLU UNIVERSITESI
MERSIN-MESKi SPOR

AYDIN-DIDIM BLD.S.KLB.
MERSIN-MESKi SPOR
ESKISEHIR-ANADOLU UNIVERSITESI
ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS J.K.
ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS J.K.
ESKISEHIR-ANADOLU UNIVERSITESI
ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS J.K.
TOKAT-GENGLIK SPOR

AYDIN-DIDIM BLD.S.KLB.
ISPARTA-BOLGE SPOR
MERSIN-MESKi SPOR
TRABZON-KARSIYAKA S.KLB.
TOKAT-GENGLIK SPOR
ISPARTA-BOLGE SPOR
ISPARTA-BOLGE SPOR
TOKAT-GENGLIK SPOR
ISPARTA-BOLGE SPOR
ISTANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEV.i.0.SPOI
KONYA-AKSEHIR NLD.KULTUR SPOR
MARDIN-ATLETIZM SPOR
AYDIN-DIDIM BLD.S.KLB.
TOKAT-GENGLIK SPOR
ESKISEHIR-ANADOLU UNIVERSITESI
ESKISEHIR-ANADOLU UNIVERSITESI
KONYA-AKSEHIR NLD.KULTUR SPOR
MERSIN-MESKi SPOR
ISTANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEV.1.0.SPOI
TRABZON-KARSIYAKA S.KLB.
MARDIN-ATLETiZM SPOR
TRABZON-KARSIYAKA S.KLB.
TRABZON-KARSIYAKA S.KLB.
ISPARTA-BOLGE SPOR
ISTANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEV.i.0.SPOI
TOKAT-GENGLIK SPOR
ISTANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEV.1.0.SPOI
KONYA-AKSEHIR NLD.KULTUR SPOR
KONYA-AKSEHIR NLD.KULTUR SPOR
AYDIN-DIDIM BLD.S.KLB.
MARDIN-ATLETIZM SPOR
BURSA-B.S.BLD.SPOR
MARDIN-ATLETIZM SPOR
MARDIN-ATLETIZM SPOR
KONYA-AKSEHIR NLD.KULTUR SPOR
MERSIN-MESKi SPOR
TOKAT-GENGLIK SPOR
TRABZON-KARSIYAKA S.KLB.
TRABZON-KARSIYAKA S.KLB.
AYDIN-DIDIM BLD.S.KLB.
MARDIN-ATLETIZM SPOR
ISTANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEV.i.0.SPOI
KONYA-AKSEHIR NLD.KULTUR SPOR
ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS J.K.

Turl

0:07:08
0:07:08
0:07:08
0:07:08
0:07:08
0:07:08
0:07:09
0:07:08
0:07:08
0:07:08
0:07:08
0:07:10
0:07:20
0:07:09
0:07:21
0:07:29
0:07:33
0:07:37
0:07:22
0:07:29
0:07:37
0:07:50
0:07:34
0:07:38
0:07:57
0:07:34
0:07:59
0:08:11
0:08:23
0:08:16
0:08:21
0:08:22
0:08:38
0:08:37
0:08:41
0:08:33
0:08:42
0:08:41
0:08:43
0:08:35
0:08:54
0:09:00
0:09:03
0:08:43
0:08:55
0:09:22
0:09:25
0:09:25
0:08:20
0:09:13
0:09:22
0:09:30
0:09:31
0:09:25
0:09:22
0:07:47
0:10:34
0:12:04

Tur2

0:14:34
0:14:34
0:14:34
0:14:34
0:14:34
0:14:34
0:14:36
0:14:35
0:14:37
0:14:37
0:14:39
0:14:50
0:15:03
0:14:54
0:15:12
0:15:21
0:15:33
0:15:36
0:15:27
0:15:26
0:15:35
0:16:08
0:15:49
0:15:50
0:16:26
0:16:26
0:16:47
0:17:06
0:17:27
0:17:25
0:17:22
0:17:37
0:17:46
0:18:04
0:18:06
0:18:00
0:18:12
0:17:53
0:18:36
0:18:35
0:18:44
0:18:51
0:18:57
0:18:38
0:19:09
0:19:28
0:19:34
0:19:57
0:18:16
0:19:40
0:19:48
0:19:58
0:20:14
0:20:40
0:21:12

Tur3

Tur4 Varis
0:21:21.90
0:21:23.70
0:21:27.45
0:21:35.30
0:21:39.70
0:21:46.25
0:21:48.80
0:21:50.50
0:22:10.65
0:22:18.80
0:22:27.00
0:22:30.10
0:22:35.20
0:22:44.90
0:23:03.50
0:23:15.40
0:23:18.45
0:23:25.85
0:23:29.75
0:23:32.85
0:23:49.75
0:24:06.30
0:24:14.75
0:24:19.25
0:24:57.20
0:25:19.30
0:25:39.80
0:25:55.40
0:26:03.90
0:26:07.75
0:26:37.40
0:26:51.95
0:27:02.15
0:27:10.50
0:27:13.95
0:27:21.10
0:27:23.95
0:27:28.05
0:28:07.75
0:28:16.55
0:28:32.10
0:28:42.90
0:28:52.30
0:29:10.20
0:29:24.75
0:29:29.10
0:29:30.00
0:29:39.10
0:29:40.85
0:30:09.65
0:30:32.05
0:30:43.55
0:31:15.75
0:31:42.25
0:32:00.65
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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